
 
 

2021-22 
Add on / Certificate course:Title : Tally (1) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 D.SHIRISHA 20077086402025 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
2 N.ISHWARYA 20077086402063 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
3 P.RUCHITHA 20077086402068 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
4 D.BAVYA 20077086402026 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
5 CH.ARCHANA 20077086402018 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
6 E.BHAVANA 20077086402030 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
7 E.RUCHITHA 20077086402028 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
8 N.PRATHYUSHA 20077086402064 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
9 N.DIVYA 20077086402062 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 

10 B.KAVYA SRI 20077086402012 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
11 SK.MUBEEN PASHA 20077086402087 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
12 A.NIKIL KUMAR 20077086402003 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
13 Y.SANTHOSH KUMAR 20077086402095 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
14 M.ANUSHA 20077086402035 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
15 SANIYA 20077086402084 B.COM IIYEAR Completed 
16 T.SAMSON 210770864021010 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
17 A.RAJESH 210770864021006 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
18 M.SAISHIVA 210770864021062 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
19 A.GANESHWARI 210770864021008 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
20 S.SOWMYA 210770864021106 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
21 B.BHARGAVI 210770864021090 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
22 S.SANDHYA 210770864021093 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
23 S.PRANEETHA 210770864021094 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
24 P.SATHISH 210770864021087 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
25 N.NIKHIL 210770864021075 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
26 N.SOWMYA 210770864021076 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
27 K.REKHA 210770864021077 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
28 N.RAKSHITHA 210770864021056 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
29 D.NAVITHA 210770864021074 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
30 A.DEEPTHI 210770864021009 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
31 M.BHARGAVI 210770864021063 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
32 Y.SRUTHI 210770864021045 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
33 P.RAMYA 210770864021089 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
34 M.ROJA 210770864021061 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
35 M.AKHILA 210770864021069 B.COM IYEAR Completed 
36 ARSHIYA 20077086402008 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
37 A.BHARGAVI 19077086402001 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
38 B.SUSHMA 19077086402006 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
39 CH.MANASA 19077086402007 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
40 E.NIKHITHA 19077086402009 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 



41 K.UDAY KIRAN 19077086402011 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
42 K.ARUNRAJ 19077086402013 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
43 K.REKASH 19077086402015 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
45 N.DEEPTHI 19077086402019 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
46 O.SHIRISHA 19077086402021 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
47 D.MANUSHA 19077086402008 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
48 O.KAVYA 19077086402020 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
49 B.MAHENDHAR 19077086402005 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 
50 G.ANJALI 19077086402010 B.COM IIIYEAR Completed 

 
Certificate course:Title : Free Beautician Certificate Course (2) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 M. Nikhitha 20077086445026 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
2 E. Pravallika 20077086445008 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
3 A. Keerthana 20077089445001 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
4 V. Kavya 20077086445040 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
5 N. Bhavya sai 20077086445027 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
6 V. Renuka 20077086445019 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
7 D. Manasa 20077086468004 II-B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
8 A. Revathi 20077086441001 II-B.Sc. MPC Completed 
9 B. Deepika 210770864021021 I- B.Com CA Completed 

10 P. Bhargavi 210770864021090 I- B.Com CA Completed 
11 B. Shruthi 210770864021019 I- B.Com CA Completed 
12 G. Deeksha 20077086402032 II- B.Com CA Completed 
13 G. Sunitha 20077086402033 II- B.Com CA Completed 
14 P. Ruchitha 20077086402069 II- B.Com CA Completed 
15 B. Kavyasri 20077086402012 II- B.Com CA Completed 
16 N. Sumalatha Village Participant Completed 
17 G. Varshini Village Participant Completed 
18 L. Jyothi Village Participant Completed 
19 N. Divya 20077086402061 II- B.Com CA Completed 
20 N. Divya 20077086402062 II- B.Com CA Completed 
21 N. Deena 210770861292016 I-BA Completed 
22 Saniya 20077086402084 II- B.Com CA Completed 
23 N. Prathyussha 20077086402064 II- B.Com CA Completed 
24 N. Suda Village Participant Completed 
25 V. Shailaja 210770864451047 I-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
26 G. Krishnavani 20077089445006 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
27 K. Mounika Village Participant Completed 
28 M. Aruna 20077086445021 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
29 V. Srivani 20077086445041 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 
30 J. Anusha 20077086445016 II-B.Sc. BZC Completed 

 
Add on / Certificate course:Title :TELANGANA HISTORY (3) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 AGADANDI RAJU 210770864021001 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
2 AKARAPU SRIDHAR 210770864021002 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
3 AKKAPALLI SRAVANTHI 210770864021003 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
4 AKKI BHARATH 210770864021004 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Not Completed 



5 AMBATI RAJESH 210770864021006 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
6 ANDE NAVEEN 210770864021007 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
7 ANGOORI GANESHWARI 210770864021008 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
8 ARIGE DEEPTHI 210770864021009 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
9 BADDIPADEGA RAJESH REDDY 210770864021011 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

10 BANGLA MANISH 210770864021012 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
11 BANGLA VENKATA SAI 210770864021013 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Not Completed 
12 BANOTH NAVEEN 210770864021014 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
13 BANTU DILEEP 210770864021016 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
14 BHUKYA SNEHALATHA 210770864021018 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
15 BILLAM SHRUTHI 210770864021019 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
16 AMBATI GANESH 210770864681003 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
17 AMBATI RAMYA 210770864681004 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
18 BANAGARI SATHISH 210770864681008 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
19 BOMMENA SANDYA 210770864681009 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
20 CHEVULA SOMESH 210770864681010 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
21 CHITTAMPALLY RACHANA 210770864681011 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
22 DANDLA MADHU 210770864681012 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Not Completed 

23 DARAVENI VENU 210770864681013 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
24 GADDI DHARMENDAR 210770864681014 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
25 GADICHERLA MAMATHA 210770864681015 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
26 GUDEM SRINATH GOUD 210770864681016 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
27 GUGGILLA KALYANI 210770864681017 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
28 KATLA RAJASHEKAR 210770864681020 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Not Completed 
29 LAKKIREDDY ASHWINI 210770864681021 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Completed 
30 MADISHETTI DILEEP 210770864681023 BSc (MPCS)IYEAR Not Completed 
31 ABRAVENI LIKITHA 210770864451001 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
32 AJMEERA PALLAVI 210770864451002 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 

33 ANNAVENI KEERTHI PRIYA 210770864451003 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
34 AREPALLI RAKESH 210770864451004 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
35 ARUTLA NAVYA 210770864451005 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
36 AJMEERA SAI JAHNAVI 210770864451006 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
37 BANOTHU INDHU 210770864451007 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
38 BITLA ARCHANA 210770864451008 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
39 BITLA HARIKA 210770864451009 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
40 CHEPYALA KAVYA 210770864451010 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
41 CHEVULA HEMALATHA 210770864451011 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
42 CHIPPALAPALLI SRAVANTHI 210770864451012 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
43 DUBBAKA DEEPIKA 210770864451013 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
44 GOONI VANI 210770864451016 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
45 GUGULOTH SHIREESHA 210770864451017 BSc(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
46 AKKAMGARI RANI 21077086129002 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
47 CHEPURI BHARGAVI 21077086129009 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
48 JANGITI SRILATHA 21077086129020 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
49 MALLARAPU BHOOLAXMI 21077086129027 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
50 MANGALI RAVALI 21077086129029 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
51 NETHUKUNTA DEVENDAR 21077086129034 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
52 PENDALA MEGHANA 21077086129038 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
53 POCHAMPALLI SUPRIYA 21077086129039 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 



54 POTHUREDDY NEERAJA 21077086129040 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
55 THOTLA POOJITHA 21077086129052 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
56 AKKALA VARSHA 20077086353001 BA(HECA)IYEAR Completed 
57 SUROJULA SHIVARANJANI 20077089129507 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
58 KOMMATA NAGALAXMI 20077086129517 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
59 KOMMATA NAGARANI 20077086129518 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 
60 KOMMATA KALPANA 20077086129519 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 

 
Add on/Certificate course title: EMPLIOYABLE SKILLS AND SOFT SKILLS (4) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 T.ANALIKA 19077086468023 BSC(MPCS) IIIYEAR Completed 
2 B.NIKHITHA 19077086468002 BSC(MPCS)) IIIYEAR Completed 
3 K.SOUMYA 19077086468011 BSC(MPCS))IIIYEAR Completed 
4 N.DEEPTHI 19077086468019 BSc (MPCS))IIIYEAR Completed 
5 N.SREEJA 19077086468018 BSC(MPCS))IIIYEAR Completed 
6 V.PAVANI 19077086468026 BSC(MPCS))IIIYEAR Completed 
7 V.DIVYA 19077086468024 BSC(MPCS))IIIYEAR Completed 
8 S.KASTHURI 19077086468021 BSC(MPCS))IIIYEAR Completed 
9 G.SHRUTHI 19077086468007 BSC(MPCS))IIIYEAR Completed 

10 J.SHIVANI 19077086441001 BSC(MPC))IIIYEAR Completed 
11 J.PAVANI 19077086445009 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
12 G.REKHA 19077086445008 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
13 A.KIRAN 19077172445005 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
14 P.VINAY 19077172445125 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
15 K.RAKESH 19077086402015 B.COM(CA))IIIYEAR Completed 
16 K.ARUN RAJ 19077086402013 B.COM(CA))IIIYEAR Completed 
17 K.DEVARAJU 19077086402012 B.COM(CA))IIIYEAR Completed 
18 D.MANUSHA 19077086402008 B.COM(CA))IIIYEAR Completed 
19 E.NIKHITHA 19077086402009 B.COM(CA))IIIYEAR Completed 
20 Y.MOUNIKA 19077086445021 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
21 S.SUDHA RANI 19077086445019 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
22 S.SADHYA RANI 19077086444016 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
23 A.PRASHANTH 19077086129503 BA(HEP))IIIYEAR Completed 
24 L.VENKATESH 19077086129517 BA(HEP))IIIYEAR Completed 
25 MD.SAJITH 19077086468017 BSC(MPCS))IIIYEAR Completed 
26 S.KALYANI 19077086445017 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
27 P.NARESH 19077086402022 B.COM(CA))IIIYEAR Completed 
28 D.ANALIKA 19077086445006 BSC(BZC))IIIYEAR Completed 
29 K.UDAY KIRAN 19077086402011 B.COM)IIIYEAR Completed 
30 K.ESHWAR 19077086129515 BA)IIIYEAR Completed 

 
Add on/Certificate course title: ADD ON BRIDGE COURSE (5) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 L.SHIREESHA 210770864451025 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
2 T.MANASA 210770864451045 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
3 T.AISHWARYA 210770864451044 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
4 S.VANDANA 210770864451039 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
5 K.SANDHYA 210770864451024 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
6 P.TEJA SRI 210770864451035 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 



7 R.MOUNIKA 210770864451038 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
8 K.MOUNIKA 210770864451020 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
9 D.DEEPIKA 210770864451013 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 

10 A.LIKHITHA 210770864451001 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
11 KOUSAR SULTHANA 210770864451021 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
12 S.VYSHNAVI 210770864451041 BSC(BZC)IYEAR Completed 
13 G.ARAVIND 210770864021040 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
14 T.RAJENDAR 210770864021111 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
15 T.SAMSON 210770864021110 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
16 M.SAI SHIVA 210770864021062 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
17 CH.NARESH 210770864021026 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
18 B.BHARATH 210770864021021 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
19 S.PRUDVIDHAR 210770864021095 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
20 K.RAJU 210770864021053 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
21 T.SAI PRANAY 210770864021115 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
22 N.RAKSHITHA 210770864021074 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
23 G.SAILATHA 210770864021044 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
24 K.REKHA 210770864021056 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
25 K.NIMSI 210770864021049 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
26 D.SHRUTHI 210770864021019 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
27 B.DEEPIKA 210770864021021 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
28 A.GANESHWARI 210770864021008 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
29 S.SOWMYA 210770864021106 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
30 M.AKHILA 210770864021069 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
31 S.SANDHYA 210770864021093 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
32 ROSA 210770864021061 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
33 CH.POOJITHA 210770864021025 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
34 S.PRANITHA 210770864021094 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
35 T.AKHILA 210770864021113 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
36 G.SHRUTHI 210770864021045 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
37 P.RACHANA 210770864021092 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
38 D.BHAVITHA 210770864021033 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
39 S.VIDAYINI 210770864021096 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
40 A.DEEPTHI 210770864021009 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
41 P.RAMYA 210770864021089 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
42 N.SOWMYA 210770864021077 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
43 T.REVATHI 210770864021109 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
44 MD.MADIYA BEGAM 210770864021059 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 
45 G.LAVANYA 210770861291014 BA I YEAR Completed 
46 P.POOJA 210770861292022 BA I YEAR Completed 
47 M.MANOOSA 210770861291024 BA I YEAR Completed 
48 M.RACHANA 210770861291026 BA I YEAR Completed 
49 N.DEENA 210770861292016 BA I YEAR Completed 
50 P.SHRUTHIJA 210770864681031 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
51 L.ASHWINI 210770864681021 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
52 S.CHANDANA 210770864681039 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
53 M.SHRUTHI 210770864681026 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
54 G.KALYANI 210770864681017 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
55 M.CHITTI 210770864681025 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 



56 S.KALYANI 210770864681040 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
57 G.BOWSHYA 210770864731001 BSC(MECS)IYEAR Completed 
58 CH.RACHANA 210770864681011 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
59 S.SHRAVANI 210770864681042 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
60 A.SANGEETHA 210770864681001 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
61 G.MAMATHA 210770864681015 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
62 A.RAMYA 210770864681004 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
63 P.REKHA 210770864681035 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 
64 B.SANDHYA 210770864681009 BSC(MPCS)I YEAR Completed 

 
Clerical Aptitude (6) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 N. Deepthi 19077085468019 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
2 P . vinay 19077172445125 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
3 J. Pavni 19077086445009 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
4 S. Sandhyarani 19077086445016 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
5 K. Arunraj 19077086402013 III B.Com(CA) Completed 
6 P. Naresh 19077086402022 III B.Com(CA) Completed 
7 K .Rakesh 19077086402015 III B.Com(CA) Completed 
8 K . Udaykiran 19077086402011 III B.Com(CA) Completed 
9 A . Gayathri 19077086402016 III B.A Not Completed 

10 J . Sindhuja 19077086402029 III B.Com(CA) Completed 
11 G . Rekha 19077086445008 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
12 Y. Mounika 19077086445021 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
13 V. Divya 19077086468024 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
14 P. Anusha 19077086429021 III B.A Completed 
15 S. Kalyani 19077086445017 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
16 A. Prashanth 19077086129503 III B.A Completed 
17 V. Pavani 19077086468026 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
18 N. Srija 19077086468018 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
19 J. Shivani 19077086441001 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
20 E. Rakesh 19077086129007 III B.A Completed 
21 P. Analika 19077086445006 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
22 A. Praveen 19077086129505 III B.A Not Completed 
23 L. Vekatesh 19077086129517 III B.A Completed 
24 MD.Sajith 19077086468017 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
25 A. Kiran 19077086402003 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
26 P. Ganesh 19077086402026 III B.Com(CA) Completed 
27 A. Mounika 19077172445005 III B.Com(CA) Completed 
28 S. Sandhyarani 19077086445019 III B.Sc. BZC Completed 
29 T . Analika 19077086468023 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
30 B . Nikitha 19077086468002 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
31 K . Soumya 19077086468011 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
32 L . Ashwitha 19077086468013 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
33 D. Ramya 19077086468003 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
34 G. Shruthi 19077086468007 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
35 S. Kasthuri 19077086468021 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
36 M. Soumya 19077086468016 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
37 D. Bhagyalaxmi 19077086468006 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 



38 K. Ravali 19077086468012 III B.Sc. MPCs Completed 
 

Certificate course title: Telugu language and literature for different competitive examination (7) 

Sl.No Name of the student College ID Programme Remarks 
1 Pinnoji.Shruthija 210770864681031 B.Sc (MPCS)E/M Completed 
2 Lakkireddy.Ashwini 210770864681021 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
3 Suddala.Chandana 210770864681039 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
4 Mandla.Chitti 210770864681025 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
5 Akaram.Sangeetha 210770864681002 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
6 Suddala.Kalyani 210770864681040 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
7 Pogula.Soumya 210770864681033 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
8 Pothireddy.Rekha 210770864681035 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
9 Bommena.Sandya 210770864681009 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 

10 Amraveni.likitha 210770864451001 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
11 Jakku.poojitha 210770864451019 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
12 Lakavath.shireesha 210770864451025 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
13 Chevula.hemalatha 210770864451011 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
14 Banothu.indu 210770864451007 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
15 Arutla.navya 210770864451005 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
16 Sadimela.vandana 210770864451039 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
17 Thokala .aishwarya 210770864451044 B.Sc(BZC)E/M Completed 
18 Rapolu.mounika 210770864451037 B.Sc(BZC)E/M Completed 
19 Pitla .tejasri 210770864451037 B.Sc(BZC)E/M Completed 
20 Pallati.pooja 210770864451032 B.Sc(BZC)E/M Completed 
21 Kistamgari.bhavani 210770864451022 B.Sc(BZC)E/M Not Completed 

22 Erige.kalyani 210770861292008 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 
23 Gundaveni.ajay 210770861292011 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 
24 Katipapala.anok 210770861292014 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 
25 Nagarapu.deena 210770861292016 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 
26 Parvathi.pooja 210770861292022 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 
27 Uppu.naveen 210770861292029 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 
28 Ponnala.sunny 210770861292026 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 
29 Ellamgari.shilpa 210770861291013 B.A(HEP)T/M Completed 
30 Kavati.ganesh 210770861291018 B.A(HEP)T/M Completed 
31 K ravitejanarsimlu 210770861291020 B.A(HEP)T/M Not Completed 

32 Shivavandi.vardan 210770861291039 B.A(HEP)T/M Completed 
33 Guguloth.lananya 210770861291014 B.A(HEP)T/M Completed 
34 Billam.shruthi 210770864021019 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
35 Boya.deepika 210770864021021 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
36 Arege.deepti 210770864021009 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
37 Angoori.ganeshwari 210770864021008 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
38 Kadire.ninsi 210770864021049 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
39 Kothapaiiy,rekha 210770864021056 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
40 Nagarapu. rakshitha 210770864021074 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
41 Nimmala.soumya 210770864021077 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
42 Papagari.akshayanaraya 210770864021081 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
43 Malothu. roja 210770864021061 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 



44 Markanti .bhargavi 210770864021063 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
45 Veeraboina.eshwar 210770864021118 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
46 Pochampallyyamya 210770864021089 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
47 Mood,akhila 210770864021069 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
48 Dyanaboina.bhavitha 210770864021033 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
49 Sayabugari.vidhayani 210770864021096 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 
50 Sandapuram.pranitha 210770864021094 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

 
Add on / Certificate course:Title : Creating specific cultivation awareness on cotton and paddy including 
the proper use of pesticides and fertilizers (8) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 B.RAJITHA 19077086445001 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
2 B.MOUNIKA 19077086445002 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
3 CH.DIVYA 19077086445003 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
4 D.RAMYA 19077086445004 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
5 D.ANUSHA 19077086445005 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Not Completed 

6 D.ANALIKA 19077086445006 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
7 G.MEENA 19077086445007 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
8 G.REKHA 19077086445008 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
9 J.PAVANI 19077086445009 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 

10 K.POOJA 19077086445010 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
11 K.VASUDHA 19077086445011 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
12 M.PRIYANKA 19077086445013 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
13 P.NANDINI 19077086445014 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
14 S.SAI KIRAN 19077086445015 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Not Completed 

15 S.SANDYA RANI 19077086445016 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
16 S.KALYANI 19077086445017 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
17 K.SRIKANTH 19077086445018 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
18 S.SUDHA RANI 19077086445019 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
19 U.SWETHA 19077086445020 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
20 Y.MOUNIKA 19077086445021 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
21 A.KIRAN 19077172445002 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
22 P.VINAY 19077172445125 BSC(BZC) IIIYEAR Completed 
23 CH.RAJITHA 20077086445003 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
24 D.ANUSHA 20077086445004 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
25 D.SWETHA 20077086445006 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
26 D.RAMYA 20077086445007 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
27 E.PRAVALIKA 20077086445008 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
28 E.POOJITHA 20077086445009 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
29 G.SRAVANI 20077086445011 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
30 G.PAVANI 20077086445012 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
31 G.BHARGAVI 20077086445013 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
32 N.NEERAJA 20077086445015 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
33 J.ANUSHA 20077086445016 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
34 K.KAVYA 20077086445017 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
35 K.VIDYA 20077086445018 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
36 M.PAVANI 20077086445020 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
37 M.ARUNA 20077086445021 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
38 M.NAVEENA 20077086445022 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 



39 M.PRANAVI 20077086445023 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Not Completed 

40 M.SOWMYA 20077086445024 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
41 M.KAVERI 20077086445025 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

42 M.NIKITHA 20077086445026 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
43 N.BHAVYA SRI 20077086445027 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
44 N.MADHURI 20077086445028 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
45 P.ANITHA 20077086445029 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

46 P.RAJ KUMAR 20077086445031 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
47 P.POOJITHA 20077086445034 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
48 S.PRASHANTH 20077086445036 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
49 S.NAZMEEN 20077086445037 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 
50 V.SRIVANI 20077086445041 BSC(BZC) IIYEAR Completed 

 

MS EXCEL FOR COMPUTER APPLCATIONS STUDENTS (9) 
Sl.No Name of the student College ID Programme Remarks 

1 AKKALA VARSHA 20077086353001 BA CA II-year Completed 

2 MOHAMMED AMER 20077086393001 BA CA II-year Completed 

3 AMBATI YADAGIRI 20077086402006 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

4 AREPALLY AISHWARYA 20077086402007 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

5 ARSHIYA 20077086402008 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

6 BANDELA SHASHIKIRAN 20077086402010 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

7 BARIGELA RAVALI 20077086402011 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

8 BHARDAN POOJITHA 20077086402014 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

9 BHASHAVENI PAVANSAI 20077086402015 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

10 BUSSAPURAM RAMU 20077086402017 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

11 CHATRABOINA ARCHANA 20077086402018 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

12 CHIKKUDU SNEHITH 20077086402020 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

13 CHITAVENI RAJENDAR 20077086402021 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

14 DASARI RANJITH KUMAR 20077086402023 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

15 DASARI SHIVAKUMAR 20077086402024 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

16 DOMAKONDA SHIRISHA 20077086402025 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

17 DYANABOINA BHAVYA 20077086402026 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

18 ERABOINA RUCHITHA 20077086402028 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

19 ERAVENI BHAVANA 20077086402030 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

20 GOUSIA 20077086402034 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

21 KALAKUNTLA SAIKRISHNA 20077086402035 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

22 KARUVARI SANDHYA 20077086402037 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

23 KEESARI ANUSHA 20077086402039 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

24 KUDELLI KARTHIK 20077086402044 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

25 KURAKULA RUCHITHA 20077086402046 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

26 MAMINDLA CHANDU 20077086402049 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

27 MARKANTI SANTHOSH 20077086402051 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

28 MENDE SHRAVANI 20077086402052 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

29 MITTAPALLI ANUSHA 20077086402055 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

30 MOHAMMAD ADNAN 20077086402056 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

31 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 20077086402057 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

32 MOHAMMAD HAMED HUSSAIN 20077086402058 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 



33 MOHAMMAD SAIFUDDIN 20077086402059 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

34 MOHAMMAD SHAHENAZ BEGUM 20077086402060 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

35 NAGARAPU ISHWARYA 20077086402063 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

36 NALLA VAMSHI 20077086402065 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

37 ORAGANTI BAHUSHA 20077086402066 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

38 PAKA RUCHITHA 20077086402068 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

39 PITLA GANESH 20077086402075 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

40 PITLA SONY 20077086402076 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

41 POTHIREDDY SRAVANI 20077086402079 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

42 SHAIK MUBEEN PASHA 20077086402087 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

43 VANGA PRAMOD 20077086402092 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

44 VEMULA VINEELA 20077086402093 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

45 APARNA MANDA 20077089402004 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

46 GADDY SANJAY 20077089402010 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

47 KURRA DHARANI 20077089402018 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

48 PALLE NIKHIL 20077089402026 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

49 MUDAVATH MOUNIKA 20077162402111 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 

50 SANA SULTHANA 20077084402100 B.Com CA II-Year Completed 
 

What a plant knows (10) 

S.No Name of the student Roll no Group&year Remarks 

1 Bhukya Rajitha 19077086445001 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

2 Bommena Mounika 19077086445002 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

3 Chittaveni Divya 19077086445003 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

4 Deva Ramya 19077086445004 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

5 Domakonda Anusha 19077086445005 II B.SC (BZC) Not Completed 

6 D.Analika 19077086445006 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

7 G.Meena 19077086445007 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

8 G.Rekha 19077086445008 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

9 J.Pavani 19077086445009 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

10 K.Vasudha 19077086445011 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

11 M.Priyanka 19077086445013 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

12 P.Nandini 19077086445014 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

13 S.Sai Kiran 19077086445015 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

14 S.Sandhya Rani 19077086445016 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

15 S.Kalyani 19077086445017 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

16 K.Srikanth 19077086445018 II B.SC (BZC) Not Completed 

17 S.Sudha Rani 19077086445019 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

18 U.Swetha 19077086445020 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

19 Y.Mounika 19077086445021 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

20 A.Kiran 19077172445005 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

21 P.Vinay 19077172445125 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

22 A.Nandini 20077084445004 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

23 Anjum Seema 20077084445005 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

24 P.Gayatri 20077084445038 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

25 S.Saideepthi 20077084445041 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

26 T.Nikitha 20077084445045 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

27 CH.Poojitha 20077086445003 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

     



28 D.Anusha 20077086445004 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 
29 D.Swetha 20077086445006 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

30 D.Ramya 20077086445007 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

31 E.Pravalika 20077086445008 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

32 E.Poojitha 20077086445009 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

33 G.Sravani 20077086445011 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

34 G.pavani 20077086445012 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

35 G.Bhargavi 20077086445013 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

36 G.Neeraja 20077086445015 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

37 J.Anusha 20077086445016 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

38 K.Vidya 20077086445018 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

39 M.Pavani 20077086445020 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

40 M.Aruna 20077086445021 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

41 M.Naveena 20077086445022 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

42 M.Pranavi 20077086445023 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

43 M.Nikitha 20077086445026 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

44 N.Bhavyasai 20077086445027 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

45 N.Madhuri 20077086445028 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

46 P.Anitha 20077086445031 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

47 P.Poojitha 20077086445034 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

48 U.Shushma 20077086445038 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

49 V.Akhila 20077086445039 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

50 V.Kavya 20077086445040 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

51 V.Sri vani 20077086445041 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

52 A.Keerthana 20077089445001 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

53 G.Krishnaveni 20077089445006 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

54 K.Revathi 20077089445009 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

55 L.Manjusha 20077089445010 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

56 M.Akhila 20077089445011 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

57 M.Kalyani 20077089445013 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

58 V.Renuka 20077089445019 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

59 N.Priyanka 20077089445094 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

60 N.Diwakar 20077086610002 II B.SC (BZC) Completed 

 
Certificate course:Title : Vedic Mathematics (11) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 J.Sivani 19077086441001 III-B.Sc MPC Completed 
2 M.Sowmaya 19077086468016 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
3 T.Analika 19077086468023 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
4 V.Divya 19077086468024 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
5 V.Pavani 19077086468026 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
6 V.Srinivasgoud 19077086468025 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
7 Md.Sajid 19077086468017 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
8 G.Sruthi 19077086468007 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
9 S.Sampath 19077086468022 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 

10 D.Ramya 19077086468003 III-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
11 P.Shruthija 210770864681031 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
12 L.Ashwini 210770864681021 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 



13 S.Chandana 210770864681039 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
14 M.Chitti 210770864681025 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
15 A.Sangeetha 210770864681002 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
16 S.Kalyani 210770864681040 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
17 P.Soumya 210770864681033 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
18 P.Rekha 210770864681035 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
19 B.Sandya 210770864681009 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
20 Md.Nayeem 210770864681029 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
21 A.Revathi 20077086441001 II-B.Sc MPC Completed 
22 B.Nirosha 20077086468003 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
23 D.Manasa 20077086468004 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
24 G.Thirupathi 20077086441003 II-B.Sc MPC Completed 
25 G.Sravani 20077086468010 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
26 Sk.Sana 20077086468017 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
27 T.Nikitha 20077086468018 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
28 V.Uparna 20077086468020 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
29 V.Akhila 20077086468021 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
30 S.Rakesh 20077086441006 II-B.Sc MPC Completed 
31 M.Navya 210770864681028 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
32 S.Shravani 210770864681042 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
33 U.Susmitha 210770864681044 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
34 B.Sateesh 210770864681008 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
35 D.Madhu 210770864681012 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
36 A.Ganesh 210770864681003 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
37 C.Somesh 210770864681010 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
38 C.Rachana 210770864681011 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
39 G.Kalyan 210770864681017 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
40 M.Dilip 210770864681023 I-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
41 B.Venu 20077086441002 II-B.Sc MPC Completed 
42 G.Rohit 20077086468005 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
43 G.Rajitha 20077086468006 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
44 K.Tarun 20077086468011 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
45 M.Sandhya 20077086468013 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
46 S.Kasturi 19077086468021 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
47 K.Soumya 19077086468011 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
48 L.Ashwita 19077086468013 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
49 N.Deepthi 19077086468019 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 
50 B.Nikita 19077086468002 II-B.Sc MPCs Completed 

 
Certificate course:Title : RENEWABLE ENERGY PRACTICES (12) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 P.Shruthija 210770864681031 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
2 L.Ashwini 210770864681021 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
3 S.Chandana 210770864681039 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
4 M.Chitti 210770864681025 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
5 A.Sangeetha 210770864681002 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
6 S.Kalyani 210770864681040 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 



7 P.Soumya 210770864681033 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
8 P.Rekha 210770864681035 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
9 B.Sandya 210770864681009 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 

10 Md.Nayeem 210770864681029 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
11 A.Revathi 20077086441001 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
12 B.Nirosha 20077086468003 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
13 D.Manasa 20077086468004 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
14 G.Thirupathi 20077086441003 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
15 G.Sravani 20077086468010 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
16 Sk.Sana 20077086468017 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
17 T.Nikitha 20077086468018 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
18 V.Uparna 20077086468020 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
19 V.Akhila 20077086468021 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
20 S.Rakesh 20077086441006 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
21 J.Sivani 19077086441001 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
22 M.Sowmaya 19077086468016 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
23 T.Analika 19077086468023 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
24 V.Divya 19077086468024 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
25 V.Pavani 19077086468026 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
26 V.Srinivasgoud 19077086468025 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
27 Md.Sajid 19077086468017 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
28 G.Sruthi 19077086468007 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
29 S.Sampath 19077086468022 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
30 D.Ramya 19077086468003 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
31 S.Kasturi 19077086468021 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
32 K.Soumya 19077086468011 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
33 L.Ashwita 19077086468013 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
34 N.Deepthi 19077086468019 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
35 B.Nikita 19077086468002 B.Sc. MPCs - III Year Completed 
36 B.Venu 20077086441002 B.Sc. MPC - II Year Completed 
37 G.Rohit 20077086468005 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
38 G.Rajitha 20077086468006 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
39 K.Tarun 20077086468011 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
40 M.Sandhya 20077086468013 B.Sc. MPCs - II Year Completed 
41 A.Ganesh 210770864681003 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
42 C.Somesh 210770864681010 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
43 C.Rachana 210770864681011 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
44 G.Kalyan 210770864681017 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
45 M.Dilip 210770864681023 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
46 M.Navya 210770864681028 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
47 S.Shravani 210770864681042 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
48 U.Susmitha 210770864681044 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
49 B.Sateesh 210770864681008 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 
50 D.Madhu 210770864681012 B.Sc. MPCs - I Year Completed 

 
CERTIFICATE COURSE Title: AGRICULTURAL MARKETING FOR ECONOMICS STUDENTS (13) 

Sl.No Name of the student College ID Group Remarks 
1 A.RANI 20077086129002 BA - II Year Completed 



2 CH.BARGAVI 20077086129009 BA - II Year Completed 
3 G.NIROSHA 20077086129016 BA - II Year Completed 
4 M.SRAVANI 20077086129028 BA - II Year Completed 
5 E.MAHESH 20077086129013 BA - II Year Completed 
6 P.SUPRIYA 20077086129039 BA - II Year Completed 
7 S.RAMYA 20077086129048 BA - II Year Completed 
8 V.VIJAYKUMAR 20077086129053 BA - II Year Completed 
9 S.VENKATESH 20077086129046 BA - II Year Completed 

10 R.RAMU 20077086129043 BA - II Year Completed 
11 A.BANUPRASAD 20077086129501 BA - II Year Completed 
12 B.RAJANIKANTH 20077086129507 BA - II Year Completed 
13 B.RAJU 20077086129505 BA - II Year Completed 
14 G.PRAVEEN 20077086129512 BA - II Year Completed 
15 T.ARCHANA 20077086129538 BA - II Year Completed 
16 M.BARGAVI 20077086129523 BA - II Year Completed 
17 M.SRAVANI 20077086129524 BA - II Year Completed 
18 T.POOJITHA 20077086129052 BA - II Year Completed 
19 M.RAMYA 20077086129525 BA - II Year Completed 
20 B.ANIL 20077086129506 BA - II Year Completed 
21 D.ARAVIND 210770861291011 BA - I Year Completed 
22 B.SATHISH 210770861291004 BA - I Year Completed 
23 S.VARDHAN 21077086129039 BA - I Year Completed 
24 M.MANUSHA 210770861291024 BA - I Year Completed 
25 N.DEENA 210770861292016 BA - I Year Completed 
26 M.RACHANA 210770861291026 BA - I Year Completed 
27 E.SHILPA 210770861291013 BA - I Year Completed 
28 P.VENU 210770861291035 BA - I Year Completed 
29 P.POOJITHA 210770861292022 BA - I Year Completed 
30 G.LAVANYA 210770861291014 BA - I Year Completed 

 
Certificate course Title :Mehindi designing (14) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 K. Niraja 210770866101002 I-BSc BZCs Completed 
2 B. Indhu 210770864451007 I-BSc BZC Completed 
3 MD. Madhiya 210770864021059 I-B.Com CA Completed 
4 N. Rakshitha 210770864021074 I-B.Com CA Completed 
5 M. Akhila 210770864021069 I-B.Com CA Completed 
6 T. Revathi 210770864021109 I-B.Com CA Completed 
7 N. Soumya 210770864021077 I-B.Com CA Completed 
8 G. Kalyani 210770864681017 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
9 P. Sruthija 210770864681031 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 

10 M. Sruthi 210770864681020 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
11 L. Ashwini 210770864681021 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
12 S. Chandana 210770864681039 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
13 G. Bousha 210770864681001 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
14 A. Keeerthana 20077089445001 II-BSc BZC Completed 
15 Shahenev 20077086402060 II-B.Com CA Completed 



16 Saniya 20077086402084 II-B.Com CA Completed 
17 A. Revathi 20077086441001 II-B.Sc. MPC Completed 
18 G. Sravani 20077086445011 IIB.Sc.BZC Completed 
19 J. Anusha 20077086445016 IIB.Sc.BZC Completed 
20 G. Pavani 20077086445012 IIB.Sc.BZC Completed 
21 T. Nikhitha 20077086468018 II-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
22 M. Bhoolaxmi 20077086129027 I-BA Completed 
23 G. Rajitha 20077086468006 II-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
24 N. Ishwrya 20077086402063 II-B.Com CA Completed 
25 A. Sangeetha 210770864681002 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
26 G. Sinduja 20077086468009 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
27 A. Ramya 210770864681004 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
28 B. Sandya 210770864681009 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
29 Ch. Rachana 210770864681011 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
30 G. Mamatha 210770864681015 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
31 M. Chitti 210770864681025 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
32 M. Navya 210770864681028 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
33 P. Soumya 210770864681033 I-B.Sc.MPCs Completed 
34 S. Vandana 210770864451039 I-BSc BZC Completed 
35 P. Pooja 210770864451032 I-BSc BZC Completed 
36 R. Mounika 210770864451038 I-BSc BZC Completed 
37 J. Poojitha 210770864451019 I-BSc BZC Completed 
38 V. Sailaja 210770864451047 I-BSc BZC Completed 
39 A.Navya 210770864451005 I-BSc BZC Completed 
40 B. Shravani 210770866101001 I-BSc.BZCs Completed 
41 N. Divya 20077086402062 II-B.Com CA Completed 
42 N. Deena 21077086402016 I-B.Com CA Completed 
43 N. Divya 20077086402061 II-B.Com CA Completed 
44 N. Madhari 20077086445028 II-BSc BZC Completed 
45 V. Srivani 20077086445041 II-BSc BZC Completed 
46 G. Bhargavi 20077086445013 II-BSc BZC Completed 
47 D. Swetha 20077086445006 II-BSc BZC Completed 
48 E. Pravalika 20077086445008 II-BSc BZC Completed 
49 V. Kavya 20077086445040 II-BSc BZC Completed 
50 M. Nikhitha 20077086445026 II-BSc BZC Completed 
51 B. Deepika 210770864021021 I-B.Com CA Not Completed 

 
Vermiculture and vermicomposting for zoology students (15) 

S.No Student Name College ID Group Remarks 

1 Abraveni Likitha 210770864451001 B.Z.C Completed 
2 Ajmeera Pallavi 210770864451002 B.Z.C Not Completed 

3 Annaveni keerthi priya 210770864451003 B.Z.C Completed 
4 Arepalli Rakesh 210770864451004 B.Z.C Completed 
5 Arutla Navya 210770864451005 B.Z.C Completed 
6 Azmeera Saijahnavi 210770864451006 B.Z.C Completed 
7 Banothu Indu 210770864451007 B.Z.C Completed 
8 Bitla Archana 210770864451008 B.Z.C Completed 



9 Bitla Harika 210770864451009 B.Z.C Completed 
10 chepyala kavya 210770864451010 B.Z.C Completed 
11 chevula hemalatha 210770864451011 B.Z.C Completed 
12 chippalapalli sravanthi 210770864451012 B.Z.C Completed 
13 Dubbaka Deepika 210770864451013 B.Z.C Completed 
14 Ganadhi Sahithi 210770864451014 B.Z.C Completed 
15 Geriganti Sunitha 210770864451015 B.Z.C Completed 
16 Guni Vani 210770864451016 B.Z.C Completed 
17 Guguloth Shirisha 210770864451017 B.Z.C Completed 
18 Gundelli Anusha 210770864451018 B.Z.C Completed 
19 Jakku Poojitha 210770864451019 B.Z.C Completed 
20 Kanikaram Mounika 210770864451020 B.Z.C Completed 
21 Kousar sulthana 210770864451021 B.Z.C Completed 
22 Kistamgari Bhavani 210770864451022 B.Z.C Completed 
23 kona Bhanuprasad 210770864451023 B.Z.C Completed 
24 Kurra sandhya 210770864451024 B.Z.C Completed 
25 Lakavath Shirisha 210770864451025 B.Z.C Completed 
10 chepyala kavya 210770864451010 B.Z.C Completed 
11 chevula hemalatha 210770864451011 B.Z.C Completed 
12 chippalapalli sravanthi 210770864451012 B.Z.C Completed 
13 Dubbaka Deepika 210770864451013 B.Z.C Completed 
14 Ganadhi Sahithi 210770864451014 B.Z.C Completed 
15 Geriganti Sunitha 210770864451015 B.Z.C Completed 
16 Guni Vani 210770864451016 B.Z.C Completed 
17 Guguloth Shirisha 210770864451017 B.Z.C Completed 
18 Gundelli Anusha 210770864451018 B.Z.C Completed 
19 Jakku Poojitha 210770864451019 B.Z.C Completed 
20 Kanikaram Mounika 210770864451020 B.Z.C Completed 
21 Kousar sulthana 210770864451021 B.Z.C Completed 
22 Kistamgari Bhavani 210770864451022 B.Z.C Completed 
23 kona Bhanuprasad 210770864451023 B.Z.C Completed 
24 Kurra sandhya 210770864451024 B.Z.C Completed 
25 Lakavath Shirisha 210770864451025 B.Z.C Completed 
26 Manuka Prathyusha 210770864451026 B.Z.C Completed 
27 Pitla Varsha 210770864451036 B.Z.C Completed 
28 Podendla Sameera 210770864451037 B.Z.C Completed 
29 Rapolu Mounika 210770864451038 B.Z.C Completed 

30 Sadimela Vandana 210770864451039 B.Z.C Completed 

31 Doli Swetha 20077086445006 B.Z.C Completed 
32 Erragolla Pravallika 20077086445008 B.Z.C Completed 

33 Geriganti Pavani 20077086445012 B.Z.C Completed 

34 Gudepu Barghavi 20077086445013 B.Z.C Completed 

35 Gundelli Neeraja 20077086445015 B.Z.C Completed 
36 Jangam Anusha 20077086445016 B.Z.C Completed 
37 Kode Vidhya 20077086445018 B.Z.C Completed 
38 Mandla Pavani 20077086445020 B.Z.C Completed 

39 Mangali Aruna 20077086445021 B.Z.C Completed 
40 Mangali Naveena 20077086445022 B.Z.C Completed 



41 Methuku Pranavi 20077086445023 B.Z.C Completed 
42 Muthyala Nikhitha 20077086445026 B.Z.C Completed 
43 Paka Anitha 20077086445029 B.Z.C Completed 
44 Panduga Rajkumar 20077086445031 B.Z.C Completed 

45 Vangapally Kavya 20077086445040 B.Z.C Completed 
46 Vennu Srivani 20077086445041 B.Z.C Completed 
47 Thalari Nikhitha 20077084445045 B.Z.C Completed 
48 Gundaveni Krishnaveni 20077089445007 B.Z.C Completed 
49 Lonka Manjusha 20077089445010 B.Z.C Completed 
50 Vanga Renuka 20077089445019 B.Z.C Completed 

 
Laboratory safety awareness (16) 

Sl.No Name of the student College ID Group & Year Remarks 
1 ABRAVENI LIKITHA 210770864451001 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
2 AJMEERA PALLAVI 210770864451002 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
3 ANNAVENI KEERTHI PRIYA 210770864451003 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
4 AREPALLI RAKESH 210770864451004 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
5 ARUTLA NAVYA 210770864451005 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
6 AZMEERA SAIJAHNAVI 210770864451006 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
7 BANOTHU INDU 210770864451007 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
8 BITLA ARCHANA 210770864451008 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
9 BITLA HARIKA 210770864451009 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

10 CHEPYALA KAVYA 210770864451010 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
11 CHEVULA HEMALATHA 210770864451011 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
12 CHIPPALAPALLY SRAVANTHI 210770864451012 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
13 DUBBAKA DEEPIKA 210770864451013 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
14 GANADHI SAHITHI 210770864451014 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
15 GERIGANTI SUNITHA 210770864451015 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
16 GOONI VANI 210770864451016 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
17 GUGULOTH SHIRISHA 210770864451017 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
18 GUNDELLI ANUSHA 210770864451018 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
19 JAKKU POOJITHA 210770864451019 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
20 KANIKARAM MOUNIKA 210770864451020 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
21 KAUSAR SULTHANA 210770864451021 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
22 KISTAMGARI BHAVANI 210770864451022 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
23 KONA BHANU PRASAD 210770864451023 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
24 KURRA SANDHYA 210770864451024 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
25 LAKAVATH SHIREESHA 210770864451025 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
26 MANUKA PRATHYUSHA 210770864451026 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
27 MARKANTI LAVANYA 210770864451027 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
28 MOTHE RAMYA 210770864451028 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
29 NIMMA RENUKA 210770864451029 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
30 ORAGANTI AKHILA 210770864451030 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
31 ORAGANTI CHANDANA 210770864451031 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
32 PALLATI POOJA 210770864451032 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
33 PANTHAM KALYAN 210770864451033 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
34 PITLA ARAVIND 210770864451034 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 



35 PITLA TEJASRI 210770864451035 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
36 PITLA VARSHA 210770864451036 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
37 PODENDLA SAMEERA 210770864451037 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
38 RAPOLU MOUNIKA 210770864451038 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
39 SADIMELA VANDANA 210770864451039 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
40 SAMPANGI SHIREESHA 210770864451040 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
41 SHERUPALLI VAISHNAVI 210770864451041 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
42 SUNKARI RAMYA 210770864451042 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
43 TALARI ANITHA 210770864451043 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
44 THOKALA AISHWARYA 210770864451044 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
45 THOKALA MANASA 210770864451045 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
46 THUDUM MANEESHA 210770864451046 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
47 VENNU SHYLAJA 210770864451047 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 
48 VIRAVENI ASHWINI 210770864451048 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

 

Vedic Mathematics (17) 

Sl.No Name of the student College ID Programme Remarks 
1 Sk.Sana 20077086468017 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
2 T.Nikitha 20077086468018 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
3 V.Uparna 20077086468020 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
4 V.Akhila 20077086468021 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
5 S.Rakesh 20077086441006 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
6 M.Navya 210770864681028 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
7 S.Shravani 210770864681042 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
8 N.Deepthi 19077086468019 B.Sc.MPCs-III year Completed 
9 S.Sampath 19077086468022 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 

10 D.Ramya 19077086468003 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
11 P.Shruthija 210770864681031 B.Sc.MPCs-I year Completed 
12 L.Ashwini 210770864681021 B.Sc.MPCs-I year Completed 
13 S.Chandana 210770864681039 B.Sc.MPCs-I year Completed 
14 M.Chitti 210770864681025 B.Sc.MPCs-I year Completed 
15 A.Sangeetha 210770864681002 B.Sc.MPCs-I year Completed 
16 S.Kalyani 210770864681040 B.Sc.MPCs-I year Completed 
17 G.Kalyan 210770864681017 B.Sc.MPCs-I year Completed 
18 M.Dilip 210770864681023 B.Sc.MPCs-I year Completed 
19 B.Venu 20077086441002 B.Sc.MPC-II year Completed 
20 G.Rohit 20077086468005 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
21 G.Rajitha 20077086468006 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
22 B.Nikita 19077086468002 B.Sc.MPCs-III year Completed 
23 D.Manasa 20077086468004 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 
24 G.Thirupathi 20077086441003 B.Sc.MPC-II year Completed 
25 G.Sravani 20077086468010 B.Sc.MPCs-II year Completed 

 
Modern Optics (18) 

Sl.No Name of the student College ID Group & Year Remarks 
1 M.Bhanu 19077086441003 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
2 S.Naresh 19077086441004 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 



3 S.Praveen Yadav 19077086441005 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
4 D.Karike 19077086468004 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
5 D.Mahesh 19077086468005 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
6 D.Bhagyalaxmi 19077086468006 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
7 G.Pravalika 19077086468008 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
8 K.Ravali 19077086468012 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
9 Md.Minhaj 19077086468014 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
10 N.Srija 19077086468018 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
11 P.Laxmiprasanna 19077086468020 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
12 D. Sirichandana 20077172441024 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
13 D. Ravli 20077172441025 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
14 SSathish 20077086468001 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
15 AAbhiram Goud 20077086468002 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
16 G . Sairam 20077086468008 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
17 G. Sindhuja 20077086468009 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
18 P. Akhila 20077086468015 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
19 U. Shirisha 20077086468019 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
20 B.Pranay 20077089468002 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
21 B. Ravi Kumar 210770864411001 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
22 G. Ramesh 210770864411002 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
23 P. Raj Kumar 210770864411003 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
24 R. Vignesh 210770864411004 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
25 S. Bikshapathi 210770864411005 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
26 Ramya.A 210770864681004 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
27 Praveen. A 2107708646481000 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
28 Mahesh babu 2107708646481000 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
29 Vinay.B 210778046481007 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
30 D. Venu 210778046481013 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
31 Dharmender 210778046481014 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
32 G. Mamatha 210778046481015 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
33 Srinath Goud 210778046481017 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
34 K. Sandeep 210778046481018 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
35 Sravan 210778046481019 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
36 K.rajashekar 210778046481020 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
37 L. Rakesh 210778046481022 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
38 Teja Reddy 210778046481024 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
39 M. Sruthi 210778046481026 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
40 Eshwar teja 210778046481027 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
41 Aravind kumar 210778046481030 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
42 Omkar 210778046481032 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
43 Vamshi 210778046481034 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
44 Prashanth 210778046481036 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
45 Sravan kumar 210778046481037 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
46 S Ganesh 210778046481038 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
47 Vineeth 210778046481041 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
48 Mahesh.T 210778046481043 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
49 Shiva kumar 210778046481045 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 
50 T. Nikhitha 20077086468018 B.Sc(MPCS)E/M Completed 



Certificate Course in Tally Attendance sheet 
 

 

          

             
 

 



Certificate Course Free Beautician Course 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Certificate Course in Telangana History 

 



 



 
 

 

Certificate Course on Employable Skills and Soft skills 
 



 
 

Bridge Course Fundamentals of English Grammar and Communication 
 



 

 



 



 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Certificate Course on Telugu Language and Literature for Different Competitive Examinations 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Certificate Course in Creating Specific Cultivation Awareness on cotton Crop including proper use 
of pesticides and fertilizer 

 



 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Ms Excel 

 



 



 



 



 



             



 



 



              



 

 
 





 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Certificate Course in Mehendi Desighning 

 

 



 



 



 



 



 
 



 



 



 



 
 



 
 

 
 
 

 


